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High Point Results 2024 Show Season

Show Pleasure Horse Awards

Stallions Show Pleasure

1st Place Robinson’s Turbo

2nd Place GHS’s Play It Again

3rd Place Cypress Star Ace
Mares Show Pleasure

1st Place RRF’s Center Stage

2nd Place GHS's By Design Only
3rd Place Sydney’s Little Honey
Geldings Show Pleasure

1st Place DHS’s Diamond Broker
2nd Place DHS’s Mr. Bohannon
2nd Place GHS’s Walk A Fine Line
31 Place Lena’s Smokin’ Promise
3-Year-Old Show Pleasure

1t Place Silver's Diamond Dealer
2nd Place JS Pistol Annie

3rd Place DNS She’s Steppin Out

Show Pleasure Championship

1st Place GHS’s Play It Again
2nd Place PBF’s Simon Barjonah
3rd Place Lena’s Smokin’ Promise

Owned by Ashley Harrison
Owned by Dale Chu
Owned by Jude & Rhonda Brandes

Owned by Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Owned by Dale Chu

Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein

Owned by Melisse Sharkey
Owned by Chastity Adkins
Owned by Jeffrey Miller
Owned by Tom Arnold

Owned by Julia Tucker
Owned by John Stivers

Owned by Markeeta Moore

Owned by Dale Chu
Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein

Owned by Tom Arnold

Points
200
170
120

310
110
94

207
70
70
54

200
90
50

150
80
70



M

RMHA

High Point Results 2024 Show Season

Show Pleasure Rider Awards

Ladies Show Pleasure Points
1st Place Cheryl Adkins 150
2n Place Langstone Harvey 80

2nd Place Andrea Crawford 80

3rd Place Myranda Elliott 50

3rd Place Michelle Rucker 50

3rd Place Melisse Sharkey 50

Amateur Show Pleasure

1st Place Donna Spencer-Lane 340
2nd Place Jennifer Flannery-Hall 262
3rd Place Melisse Sharkey 240

Amateur Owned & Trained Show Pleasure

1st Place Dana Pugh 240
2nd Place Ragan Adkins 140
3rd Place Michelle Rucker 60

Youth 12-17 Show Pleasure

1st Place Talon Fox 330
2nd Place Ruby DeAtley 220
31 Place Brentnee Adams 130
4th Place Tyler Kilburn 95
5t Place Olivia Warner 40

Youth Show Pleasure Championship

1st Place Ruby DeAtley 170



M

RMHA

HORSF ASSOCIATION

High Point Results 2024 Show Season

2nd Place Talon Fox 130
3rd Place Tyler Kilburn 50

4th Place Brentnee Adams 40



