

# High Point Results 2024 Show Season

## **Show Pleasure Horse Awards**

Stallions Show Pleasure						
1st Place	Robinson's Turbo	Owned by Ashley Harrison	200			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	GHS's Play It Again	Owned by Dale Chu	170			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Cypress Star Ace	Owned by Jude & Rhonda Brandes	120			
Mares Show Pleasure						
1st Place	RRF's Center Stage	Owned by Jennifer Flannery-Hall	310			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	GHS's By Design Only	Owned by Dale Chu	110			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Sydney's Little Honey	Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein	94			
Geldings Show Pleasure						
1st Place	DHS's Diamond Broker	Owned by Melisse Sharkey	207			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	DHS's Mr. Bohannon	Owned by Chastity Adkins	70			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	GHS's Walk A Fine Line	Owned by Jeffrey Miller	70			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Lena's Smokin' Promise	Owned by Tom Arnold	54			
3-Year-Old Show Pleasure						
1st Place	Silver's Diamond Dealer	Owned by Julia Tucker	200			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	JS Pistol Annie	Owned by John Stivers	90			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	DNS She's Steppin Out	Owned by Markeeta Moore	50			
Show Pleasure Championship						
1st Place	GHS's Play It Again	Owned by Dale Chu	150			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	PBF's Simon Barjonah	Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein	80			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Lena's Smokin' Promise	Owned by Tom Arnold	70			



# High Point Results 2024 Show Season

## **Show Pleasure Rider Awards**

Ladies Show Pleasure					
1st Place	Cheryl Adkins	150			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Langstone Harvey	80			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Andrea Crawford	80			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Myranda Elliott	50			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Michelle Rucker	50			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Melisse Sharkey	50			
Amateur Show Pleasure					
1st Place	Donna Spencer-Lane	340			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Jennifer Flannery-Hall	262			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Melisse Sharkey	240			
Amateur Owned & Trained Show Pleasure					
1st Place	Dana Pugh	240			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Ragan Adkins	140			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Michelle Rucker	60			
Youth 12-17 Show Pleasure					
1st Place	Talon Fox	330			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Ruby DeAtley	220			
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Brentnee Adams	130			
4 <sup>th</sup> Place	Tyler Kilburn	95			
5 <sup>th</sup> Place	Olivia Warner	40			
Youth Show Pleasure Championship					
1st Place	Ruby DeAtley	170			



# High Point Results 2024 Show Season

2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Talon Fox	130
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Tyler Kilburn	50

4th Place Brentnee Adams 40